
 

 

Certificate 

 

The certification body of Swiss Safety Center AG    
hereby confirms that the company  

EyeQ Instruments AG 
Sonnenbergstrasse 72 
CH-8603 Schwerzenbach 

for the scope 

Development, production, application, distribution, 
installation, training and service of devices and automated 
solutions, as well as software for applicaions in research, 
industry, life science and diagnostics 

successfully applies a quality management system 
according to 

ISO 9001:2015  

Registration number: 
Initial certification: 
Valid from: 
Valid until: 

22-242-132 
14.07.2022 
17.07.2025 
13.07.2028 

  

 

Dr. Michael Grünenfelder 
Head of the certification body 

Wallisellen, 24.07.2025 

Swiss Safety Center AG, Certifications 
Richtistrasse 15, CH-8304 Wallisellen 

A company of the SVTI Group, member of TÜV Association.  


